
  
HOLIDAY LIST 2022-23  

AUTUMN TERM 2022         
Re-open on     
  
Half Term  

    Friday 2nd September 2022  

Closure after school on      Thursday 20th October 2022  
Re-open       
Christmas  

    Monday 31st October 2022          

Closure at 1.30pm   
  

  
SPRING TERM 2023  

    Friday 16th December 2022  

Number of Openings 70  

Re-open on     
  
Half Term  

    Tuesday 3rd January 2023  

Closure after school on                   Friday 10th February 2023  
Re-open      

Easter  

    Tuesday 21st February 2023  
  

Closure after school on   
  

  
SUMMER TERM 2023  

    Friday 31st March 2023  

Number of Openings 58  

Re-open      
  

    Monday 17th April 2023  

May Day      
  
Half Term  

    Monday 1st May 2023  

Closure after school on      Friday 26th May 2023  
Re-open      
  
Summer  

                 Wednesday 7th June 2023  

Closure at 1.30pm   
  

  

    Friday 21st July 2023  

Number of Openings 62  
  

Total Number of Openings 190  

LEAVE OF ABSENCE  
We would like to remind you that permission must be obtained from the Headteacher before taking your 
child/children out of school during term time. The legislation only allows the Headteacher to authorise such 
leave in exceptional circumstances.  

   
INSET DAYS  
1st September 2022                                  
21st October 2022  
20th  February 2023  
5th & 6th June 2023   


